
MATERIALE FERONERIE SI CUIE

I.D.: 44827242

Data
publicarii 10.12.19

Coduri CPV

44316510-6

Pretul
estimativ: 2.705,05 RON - 2.705,05 RON

Descriere: CUIE CONSTRUCTII 300 X 5 =. 1500 SARMA 20 X 5 =. 100 SCOABE 150 X 1,5 =. 225 MANUSI 60 X 5 =. 300 DISC VIDEO 350 LEMN 1 X 250 =. 250 NIVELA 80CM 1 X 66 =. 66 DILUANT 10 X 9 =. 90 PACHET Y90 2 X 71 =. 142 PACHET P90 2 X 40 =. 80 BROASCA APLICATA 3 X 28 =. 84 SET SURUBELNITE 1 X 70 =. 70 CLESTE 2 X 20 =. 40 RANGA CUIE 2 X 20 =. 40 TIJA M18 10 X 16 =. 160 SAIBA M18 40 X 1 =. 40 PIULITA M18 40 X 0,8 =. 32
